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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies {Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements {Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Jackson County Commissioner Dist 2 - REP - Vote For 1

Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - DEM - Vote For 1
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23

Choice

David H "TY" Wattenberg
Dustin W. Cochrane

Jim Dustin

Choice
Charles "CJ" Johnson
Elliott Hood
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23
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Votes
305
114
105

Votes
22
11

Margin
191

Margin
11

Diluted Margin %
34.04634581

Diluted Margin %
1.96078431



Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited 23
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted 1D Audited
102-1-19 Yes
102-4-7 Yes
102-4-15 Yes
102-5-15 Yes
102-7-14 Yes
102-8-2 Yes
102-8-10 Yes
102-9-3 Yes
102-9-6 Yes
102-9-9 Yes
102-9-24 Yes
102-10-6 Yes
102-12-5 Yes
102-15-14 Yes
102-16-1 Yes
102-16-11 Yes
102-17-9 Yes
102-18-18 Yes
102-18-19 Yes
102-19-10 Yes
102-19-24 Yes
102-20-20 Yes

102-22-14 Yes
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Disagreement
No
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No
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No
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are
accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: David Ross  Payton Larsen

_County Cler, J/ /




