Jackson County Audit Report Generated 07/11/2024 09:45 AM Primary Election - 06/25/2024

Audit Random Seed Audit Risk Limit	99401545052960625702 0.030				
Total Ballot Cards In Manifest	561				
Total CVRs in CVR Export File	561				
Total Ballot Cards Audited	23				
Number of Audit Rounds	1				
Round Summary	1	Total			
Ballot Cards Audited	23	23 23			
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)	0	0			
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0			
Disagreements (Audited Contests)	0	0			
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)	0 0				
Audited Contests					
Jackson County Commissioner Dist 2 - REP - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
	David H "TY" Wattenberg	W	305	191	34.04634581
	Dustin W. Cochrane	L	114		
	Jim Dustin	L	105		
Regent of the University of Colorado - At Large - DEM - Vote For 1	Choice	W/L	Votes	Margin	Diluted Margin %
, ,	Charles "CJ" Johnson	W	22	11	1.96078431
	Elliott Hood	L	11		

#### Round 1

## **Ballot Cards Audited**

23

# No Discrepancies Recorded No Disagreements Recorded

## **Ballot Cards Selected**

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
102-1-19	Yes	No	No
102-4-7	Yes	No	No
102-4-15	Yes	No	No
102-5-15	Yes	No	No
102-7-14	Yes	No	No
102-8-2	Yes	No	No
102-8-10	Yes	No	No
102-9-3	Yes	No	No
102-9-6	Yes	No	No
102-9-9	Yes	No	No
102-9-24	Yes	No	No
102-10-6	Yes	No	No
102-12-5	Yes	No	No
102-15-14	Yes	No	No
102-16-1	Yes	No	No
102-16-11	Yes	No	No
102-17-9	Yes	No	No
102-18-18	Yes	No	No
102-18-19	Yes	No	No
102-19-10	Yes	No	No
102-19-24	Yes	No	No
102-20-20	Yes	No	No
102-22-14	Yes	No	No

## **Affirmation**

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1:

**David Ross** 

Payton Larsen

**County Clerk** 

الاستان المنافق المنافق

3 · · · · ·